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Genera News

Perkins Coie Lawyers Mentioned in Multiple Publications Regarding
Partner Promotions

Perkins Coie lawyers were mentioned in multiple publications regarding the 22 counsel that have been promoted
to partner.

"We are pleased to welcome each of these accomplished lawyers to the partnership and know they will continue
to excel and succeed for our clients and the firm," said Firmwide Managing Partner Bill Malley. "Every member
of the new partner class has demonstrated a high level of client service and legal acumen that benefits the
counsel we provide to entrepreneurs, innovators, leading technology companies, and Fortune 500 corporations,
among other clients. We wish our new partners continued success in their careers at Perkins Coie." (Patent
Lawyer Magazine)

11.11.2022 - Patent Lawyer Magazine - "' Perkins Coie congratul ates 22 new Partners’

11.11.2022 - Law.com - "On the Move: Tracking the Ins and Outs of California Lawyers'

Contact

Elise S. Edlin

Partner
EEdlin@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7191

Sarah E. Fowler



https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://patentlawyermagazine.com/perkins-coie-congratulates-22-new-partnersperkins-coie-congratulates-22-new-partners/
https://www.law.com/therecorder/2022/11/11/on-the-move-tracking-the-ins-and-outs-of-california-lawyers-230/
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/elise-s-edlin
mailto:EEdlin@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7191
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/sarah-e-fowler

Partner
lSFowI er@perkinscoie.com  650.838.4489

Andrew T. Pettit

Partner
APettit@perkinscoie.com  650.838.4478

JF BT . § S

Courtney M. Prochnow, Ph.D.

Partner
CProch

now@perkinscoiecom  310.788.3284

Lindsay B. Allen

Partner
LAllen@perkinscoie.com  202.654.6241

Han Saem Hong

Partner
HHong@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3125



mailto:SFowler@perkinscoie.com
tel:650.838.4489
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/andrew-t-pettit
mailto:APettit@perkinscoie.com
tel:650.838.4478
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/courtney-m-prochnow-phd
mailto:CProchnow@perkinscoie.com
tel:310.788.3284
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/lindsay-b-allen
mailto:LAllen@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.6241
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/han-saem-hong
mailto:HHong@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3125

